
Buffalo

Lancaster
Alden

Cheektowaga

Newstead

Clarence

Tonawanda
Indian

Reservation

Amherst

Grand
Island

Tonawanda

City of
Tonawanda

MarillaElmaLackawanna

West
Seneca

Orchard
Park

Hamburg
Wales

Aurora

Evans

Eden Boston Colden Holland

Brant North
Collins

Sardinia
Concord

Collins

Cattaraugus
Indian

Reservation

Village
of Akron

Village of
Williamsville

Village of
Kenmore

Village
of Depew

Village of
Lancaster

Village
of AldenVillage

of Sloan

Village of
Blasdell

East
Aurora

Village of
Hamburg

Village
of Angola

Village
of North
Collins

Village of
Farnham

Village of
Springville

Village of
Gowanda

Village of
Orchard Park

14150

14201

14206

14207

14210

14211
14212

14213 14215

14218

14220

14225

14001

14004

14006 14025

14026

14030

14031

14032

14033

14034

14043

14047

14051

14052

14055

14057

14059

14068

14069

14070

14072

14075

14080

14081

14085

14086

14091

14102

14111

14127

14134

14139

14141

14170

14202
1420314204

14208
14209

14214

14216

14217

14219

14221

14222

14223

14224

14226

14227

14228

14260

14013

14037

14145

Medicaid Recipients by Zip Code (2015)

Medicaid Recipients by Zipcode
January 1 - June 30, 2015
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